Page: 1:1 M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD From Date : 01-07-2022
Date :29-08-2023 Statement Of Account To Date : 30-06-2023
Time :18:36:31
Y993 FAIZAN CDC Id: 06684-188618
Entry # Date Narration Debit Credit Balance Cheque # Chq. Dt Effect
0v000001 Balance B/F.... 4,360.49 - 4,360.49
GV10016021-10-22 SMS CHARGES FOR THE MONTH OF 2.64 - 4,357.85
JUN&JUL2022
GV120064 09-12-22 SMS CHARGES 01AUG2022 TO 2.31 - 4,355.54
19SEP2022
GV01001003-01-23 SMS CHARGES 20SEP2022 TO 4.90 - 4,350.64
30NOV 2022
GV02011820-02-23 SMS CHARGES 01DEC2022 TO 4.80 - 4,345.84
31DEC2022
GV030029 06-03-23 UIN ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE ANNUAL 200.00 - 4,145.84
01/FEB/2023 - 31/JAN/2024
GV03003907-03-23 SUB A/C MAINTENANCE FEE - RENEW 452.00 - 3,693.84
01-02-2023 TO 31-01-2024
GV03011320-03-23 SMS CHARGES 01JAN2023 TO 3.60 - 3,690.24
31JAN2023
GV050014 03-05-23 SMS CHARGES 01FEB2023 TO 3.80 - 3,686.44
28FEB2023
GV050085 15-05-23 SMS CHARGES 01MAR2023 TO 6.00 - 3,680.44
31MAR2023
GV060067 12-06-23 SMS CHARGES 01APR2023 TO 3.00 - 3,677.44
30APR2023
GV060154 27-06-23 SMS CHARGES 01MAY 2023 TO 7.60 - 3,669.84
31MAY 2023
Total: 690.65 4,360.49 - 3,669.84 Cr

Inventory Position
As On 30-06-2023

Item Symbol Item Name Quantity  Clos. 27-06-23 Amount
PIBTL PAKISTAN INTERNATION BULK TERMINAL LTD. 3004 4.11 12,346.44
Total : 3004 12,346.44
Ledger Balance : 3,669.84 Cr
Net Worth of Client : 16,016.28 Cr

User : wba




